
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

12 
51 
32 

343 
17 
19 
16 

217 

Name 

D RAUSIS/ E BERLANDA 
F DE LUCCA/ G MAGNABOSCO 
G LIMA / A HAMES 
C BORNEMANN/ M CANCELLI 
W BERLANDA Jr/ E PAVELSK 
J DUTRA / B JUNQUEIRA 
Afonso/Alexandre BASTOS 
J LISBOA /D HOFFMAN 

Class 

MARCAS 

MARCAS 

MARCAS 

MARCAS 

MARCAS 

MARCAS 

MARCAS 

MARCAS 

Best Tm 

1:07.779 

1:07.998 

1:08.690 

1:08.791 

1:09.172 

1:09.311 

1:09.393 

1:09.472 

Diff 

0.219 

0.911 

1.012 

1.393 

1.532 

1.614 

1.693 

Gap 

0.219 

0.692 

0.101 

0.381 

0.139 

0.082 

0.079 

In Lap 

1 

1 

3 

6 

1 

4 

3 

3 

Best Speed 

124,817 

124,415 

123,162 

122,981 

122,304 

122,059 

121,914 

121,776 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

1 

7 

7 

8 

2nd Best 

1:08.200 

1:08.206 

1:09.217 

1:08.853 

1:09.312 

1:09.559 

1:09.662 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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3 HORAS DE JOAÇABA 

MARCAS 

Top 8 MARCAS 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:03:16 

Autódr Cavalo de Aço-Joaçaba 2,350 km 

16/02/2019 18:10 


